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Chief David A. Ogden

' WINDERMERE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Police Activity Report

Calls for Service:

Backup / Assists:

Community Events:

Incident Reports:

Traffic Stops:

Commercial Vehicles Stopped:

Traffic Citations Issued:

Warning Citations Issued:

Parking Citations Issued:

Training Sessions:

House Checks:

Public Records:

CARE Checks:

159

36

14

467

120

287

512

72

June 2023

Arrests:

Patrol Phone Assists:

Traffic Crash:

School Foot Patrol:

FIR’s:

Crosswalk Warnings:

Business Checks:

Security Check Form:

Assist to Public:

SNIPE Signs Removed:

Finger Prints:

14

742

19

49

13

The above arrests include but are not limited to the following:

CUTC's (11), FSAO Domestic Battery (3), Warrant (2), Resisting w/out Violence (1)
Community Events: Food Truck, Award Ceremony, Abor Day Honor Guard, WES 5 Grade

Kickball

David Ogden
Chief of Police




