Police Activity Report

June 2023

Calls for Service:		159		Arrests:	14
Backup / Assists:		36		Patrol Phone Assists:	0
Community Events:		0		Traffic Crash:	4
Incident Reports:		14		School Foot Patrol:	18
Traffic Stops:		467		FIR's:	0
Commercial Vehicles S	topped:	0		Crosswalk Warnings:	0
Traffic Citations Issued	1:	120		Business Checks:	742
Warning Citations Issu	ed:	287		Security Check Form:	2
Parking Citations Issue	d:	3		Assist to Public:	19
Training Sessions:		7		SNIPE Signs Removed:	49
House Checks:		512		Finger Prints:	13
Public Records:		72			
	CARE Checks:		0		

The above arrests include but are not limited to the following:

CUTC's (11), FSAO Domestic Battery (3), Warrant (2), Resisting w/out Violence (1)

Community Events: Food Truck, Award Ceremony, Abor Day Honor Guard, WES 5th Grade
Kickball

 David Ogden
Chief of Police
criter of Fonce